
Term 3
April - July 2023

Theme for the academic year

‘’In Pursuit of Excellence’’



Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr         Sa Events

August

01           02           03           04         05

06            07           08          09           10             11           12

13             14            15            16            17             18          19

20            21            22            23          24            25         26

27            28           29            30          31

Mon, 28th Aug - Meet and Greet for new families

Tue, 29th Aug - School Opens



Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr          Sa Events

September

01           02

03           04          05            06          07           08          09

10             11            12             13           14            15            16

17             18           19             20          21            22           23

24           25          26             27          28           29           30

Thu, 7th Sept - KS 2 Meet Your Teacher Evening

Fri, 8th Sept  - KG/KS 1 Meet Your Teacher
                        Evening

Fri, 8th Sept  - KS 3/4 Back to School Evening

Mon, 11th Sept - Fri, 15th Sept - National Suicide
                                                   Prevention Week

Wed, 13th Sept - Chapel Service

Fri, 22nd Sept Evening - Examination Classes’
                                        Award Ceremony



Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr         Sa Events

October

Fri, 6th Oct - KG/KS 1 Sports Display01             02          03           04          05            06         07

08            09          10             11            12             13          14

15              16           17            18           19             20         21

22            23          24            25          26            27         28

29            30          31

Thu, 12th Oct  - KS 2/3/4 Sports Day

Fri, 13th Oct  - Parent - Teacher Consultations

Mon, 16th Oct – Fri, 20th Oct - Whole Week  - 
                                               MID TERM BREAK

Mon, 23rd Oct - Fri, 27th Oct - Whole Week - 
                                       Spiritual Emphasis Week

Mon, 30th Oct - Fri, 3rd Nov - Love Your Library
                                                           Week 



01           02           03          04

05            06           07          08          09           10            11

12              13            14           15            16           17            18

19             20            21          22           23           24           25

26            27            28         29           30

Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr         Sa Events

November

Thu, 9th Nov  - Tea Time Concert

Thu, 2nd Nov - Sat, 4th Nov - Year 7 and 8 Trip

Thu, 2nd Nov - Sun, 5th Nov - Year 9, 10 and 11
                                                          Trip

Fri, 10th Nov - KS 3/4 Language Day

Fri, 10th Nov  - KS 3/4 Parents’ Workshop 

Mon, 13th Nov - Fri, 17th Nov - Whole Week  - 
                                    Internal Lego Competition 

Mon, 20th Nov - Fri, 24th Nov - Whole Week -
                                                      Revision

Fri, 17th Nov - KS 2 Language Day

Mon, 20th Nov - Fri, 24th Nov - Whole Week -
                 National Addictions Awareness Week

Mon, 27th Nov - Thu, 30th Nov - Whole Week -
                        End of Term Exams (Week 1 of 2)



Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr         Sa Events

December

01           02

03           04          05            06          07           08          09

10             11            12             13           14            15            16

17             18           19             20          21            22           23

24           25          26             27          28           29           30

31

Fri, 1st Dec - Exams

Mon, 4th Dec - Wed, 6th Dec - Exams End
                                                (Week 2 of 2)

Thu, 7th Dec  - KG/KS 1 Christmas Concert
                                          /Closing Day

Fri, 8th Dec - KS 2/3/4 Christmas Concert
                                        /Closing Day

Tue, 9th Jan 2024 - School Opens for 2nd Term


